
Manchaca Road Branch Library Improvement Project - Change Order Summary

Date CO# Description Amount CO%
4/20/2006 Original Contract $555,256.00

12/7/2006
1 Removal of VCT and saw cutting of foundation 

for under floor electrical circuits installation $18,086.02 3.26%

2/22/2007
2 Retrofit of non-code compliant electrical 

distribution system $27,462.35 4.95%

4/11/2007
3 Revisions to fire detection, lighting and 

mechanical systems $7,782.48 1.40%

4/11/2007
4 Relocation of existing electrical circuits and 

installation of wood blocking $639.01 0.12%

4/11/2007
5 Relocation of lighting controls and installation of 

emergency lighting $4,937.97 0.89%

4/11/2007
6 Mechanical and electrical upgrades for new 

Telecommunications room $5,214.45 0.94%

4/11/2007
7 Revision to fenestration in teen area to enhance 

security $2,964.50 0.53%
6/25/2007 8 Coating exposed roof deck and trusses $7,200.00 1.30%

8/14/2007
9 Correction of non-code compliant electical and 

exhaust elements in restrooms $4,255.66 0.77%

8/15/2007
10 Approval of radditional rain delay days to project 

schedule N/C 0.00%
9/11/2007 11 Millwork revisions due to existing condition $7,439.30 1.34%

TOTAL $641,237.74



Total

3.26%

8.21%

9.61%

9.73%

10.62%

11.56%

12.09%
13.39%

14.16%

14.16%
15.50%


	Sheet1

